

Bid Tabulations
De Soto 2015 Slurry Seal and Micro Surfacing

Bid Date 2/26/2015
Bid Time 2:00 PM

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	APPROX. QUANT.	Vance Brothers		Intermountain Slurry Seal		Pavement Management	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	Slurry Seal	S.Y.	23,634	\$ 2.28	\$ 53,885.52	\$ 5.80	\$ 137,077.20	\$ 3.27	\$ 77,283.18
2	Micro-Surface	S.Y.	21,589	\$ 2.48	\$ 53,540.72	\$ 7.00	\$ 151,123.00	\$ 3.48	\$ 75,129.72
3	4" Double Yellow Center Stripe (Thermoplastic)	L.F.	6,510	\$ 1.20	\$ 7,812.00	\$ 1.12	\$ 7,291.20	\$ 1.75	\$ 11,392.50
4	4" White Edge / Lane Line / Parking Stall Striping (Thermoplastic)	L.F.	10,750	\$ 0.94	\$ 10,105.00	\$ 0.89	\$ 9,567.50	\$ 1.35	\$ 14,512.50
5	Standard White Crosswalk Marking (Cold Plastic)	E.A.	4	\$ 386.90	\$ 1,547.60	\$ 365.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,147.00	\$ 4,588.00
6	Sharks Tooth White Crosswalk Marking (Cold Plastic)	E.A.	10	\$ 49.82	\$ 498.20	\$ 47.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 337.50	\$ 3,375.00
7	Left or Right Turn Arrow (Cold Plastic)	E.A.	1	\$ 206.70	\$ 206.70	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
8	12" White Stop Bar (Cold Plastic)	L.F.	12	\$ 13.78	\$ 165.36	\$ 13.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 20.25	\$ 243.00
9	Handicapped Parking Stall Striping (Thermoplastic)	E.A.	2	\$ 227.90	\$ 455.80	\$ 215.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 506.00	\$ 1,012.00
10	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 9,750.00
11	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,660.10	\$ 3,660.10	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
	TOTAL				\$ 133,216.90		\$ 340,430.00		\$ 199,885.90

All Bids were sealed and held in strict confidence until 2:00 PM on February 26, 2015, in accordance with the Project Manual. Bids were opened in the office of the City engineer after the deadline had passed. No bids were submitted after the deadline.

SIGNATURE OF Representative:



2/26/2015